

\$~R-90

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.A. 354/2007 & CRL.M.A 6695/2007

M.M.T.C. LIMITED & ORS. Appellants

Through: None

versus

DEPUTY DIRECTOR Respondent

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDER SHEKHAR

ORDER

% **08.01.2019**

1. None has appeared on behalf of the parties. In the interest of justice, no adverse order is passed.
2. Let the matter remain on board.

CHANDER SHEKHAR, J

JANUARY 08, 2019/rk